in
2n
3n
4n

8 N
1n
2n
3n

~g*~
In
2n
3n

1-3n
4-6n

1n
2n
3n

2-4n

TM-24
Kn.yac
MaTtemaTnka

®dn3.KynbTypa
WcTopusa

TM-22
Mpownsson, npakTuka

AMM-24
Kn.uac
®u3.KynbTypa
VHopmaTmka
MatemaTrKa

ATl-22

MpousBon, NnpakTMKa

nc-24
Kn.uac
AHIININCKNIA A3bIK
WcTopua
MaTtematnka

nc-22
Y4yebHasi npakTuka 1rp
YyebHasa npaKTuKa 2rp

CA-24
WHa.npoekT
PyccKuin f3bIK
WHdopmaTmKa

CA-22
YyebHas npakTnka

47
72
c/3an
36

38
c/3an
22
72

17
49/71
36
35

26
26

aVeT
anet
avet

27

PacnvcaHue 3aHATUN
MoHepensHWK 21 anpens

boratbipes
BblnerkaHnHa

LLagpurHa

Apxunosa

Bekapesa
bacos
AxaToBa
BblnenkaHmnHa

HuknwunH A.H.
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